Parish of Ascension
MATERIAL UNIT PRICE FORM
TO: Ascension Parish Government Purchasing
Department
615 E. Worthey St.
Gonzales, LA 70737
Bid:  RE-BID 3M TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS,
         MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

One Way Left - 24" x 30" R6-2L EA
3M HIGH INTENSITY PRISMATIC SHEETING MUTCD NO. UNIT OF
MEASURE
UNIT
PRICE
One Way Left - 30" x 36" R6-2L EA
One Way Right - 24" x 30" R6-2R EA
One Way Right - 30" x 36" R6-2R EA
Handicap Reserved Parking with Symbol – 12” x 18” R7-8 EA
No Parking Sign - 12” x 18” R8-3a EA
Railroad Advance Warning - 36” diameter W10-1 EA
Turn Left (symbol) - 30" x 30" W1-1L EA
Turn Right (symbol) - 30" x 30" W1-1R EA
Curve Left Black & Yellow – 30” x 30" W1-2L EA
Curve Right Black & Yellow – 30” x 30" W1-2R EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 10 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P10 EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 15 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P15 EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 20 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P20 EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 25 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P25 EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 30 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P30 EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 35 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P35 EA
Advisory Speed Black & Yellow 5 MPH – 18” x 18” W13-1P5 EA
Road Narrows 30”x30” W5-1 EA
Cross Traffic Does Not Stop W4-4P EA
Reverse Turn Sign Left, Black & Yellow – 30” x 30” W1-3L EA